
            
 

 
SUNDAY 

 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SATURDAY 

 
28 

 

 

29 

 
Grade 3/6 

30 

 
Grade 3/6 

 

31 

 
Grade 3/6 

1 

 
Grade 3/6 

2 

 
Popcorn Day 

3 

4 

 
 

5 
 

6 

 
Grade 8 Trip 

7 

 
Grade 8 Trip 

 

8 

 
Grade 8 Trip 
Popcorn Day 

9 

 

10 
 

 
 
 
 
 

11 

 
 

 

12 
 
 

13 
 

14 

 
 

CSC @ 6:30 pm  

15 
 

16 

 
Popcorn Day 

17 
 
 

 
 

18 

 

19 20 

 
Kindergarten @ 9:30 

am  
Grade 8 @ 7 pm 

(Gym)  

21 

 
Report Cards (Home)  

22 

 
Pajama Day 

Pizza Day  
 

23 

 

24 

 

http://www.google.ca/imgres?hl=en&biw=1093&bih=521&tbm=isch&tbnid=b0rwK126UaKSeM:&imgrefurl=http://canaan.akkweb.com/wohozc/wwjd.html&docid=EYWtQf8yvw_9-M&imgurl=http://www.kirken.stavanger.no/Portals/44/WWJD.jpg&w=2312&h=2312&ei=l4mwUuW3MoSwyQG_3IEQ&zoom=1&ved=1t:3588,r:13,s:0,i:139&iact=rc&page=2&tbnh=200&tbnw=200&start=8&ndsp=13&tx=95&ty=110


 


